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2016 
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2024 (School year under audit) 
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ARGYLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT 

SCHEDULE OF DELINQUENT TAXES RECEIVABLE 
FOR THE YEAR ENDED AUGUST 31, 2024 

(1) (2) 

Tax Rates 

Maintenance Debt Service 

Various Various 

1.100100 0.470000 

1.100100 0.470000 

1.100100 0.485000 

1.100100 0.485000 

1.023000 0.485000 

0.933700 0.485000 

0.915000 0.485000 

0.897600 0.500000 

0.712200 0.500000 

8000 Total Taxes Refunded Under Section 26.1115, Tax Code 

76 

(3) 
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Value for School 
Tax Purposes 

$ Various 

1,347,215,082 

1,508,019,663 

1,800,073,084 

2,148,314,710 

2,424,156,654 

2,673,314,266 

3,199,788,805 

4,004,726,474 

4,919,275,872 


