## ARGYLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT SCHEDULE OF DELINQUENT TAXES RECEIVABLE FOR THE YEAR ENDED AUGUST 31, 2024

Last 10 Years Ended August 31	(1) (2) Tax Rates		(3) Assessed/Appraised Value for School
	Maintenance	Debt Service	Tax Purposes
and prior years	Various	Various	\$ Various
016	1.100100	0.470000	1,347,215,082
017	1.100100	0.470000	1,508,019,663
018	1.100100	0.485000	1,800,073,084
19	1.100100	0.485000	2,148,314,710
20	1.023000	0.485000	2,424,156,654
21	0.933700	0.485000	2,673,314,266
22	0.915000	0.485000	3,199,788,805
23	0.897600	0.500000	4,004,726,474
24 (School year under audit)	0.712200	0.500000	4,919,275,872

1000 TOTALS

8000 Total Taxes Refunded Under Section 26.1115, Tax Code